

**RAILROAD ARCH CULVERT REPAIR AT SOUTHWEST BIKE PATH**

CONTRACT NO. 9365

DATE: 9/21/23

**Speedway Sand & Gravel,  
Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$444.00	\$444.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,850.00	\$9,850.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	4.50	\$103.00	\$463.50
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	4.50	\$103.00	\$463.50
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	38.00	\$34.75	\$1,320.50
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	148.00	\$15.00	\$2,220.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	148.00	\$11.00	\$1,628.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	141.00	\$9.00	\$1,269.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - ORGANIC - SY	148.00	\$15.00	\$2,220.00
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	1311.00	\$6.25	\$8,193.75
90000 - DECONSTRUCT AND REBUILD STONE RETAINING WALL - LS	1.00	\$182,617.00	\$182,617.00
<b>14 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$215,789.25</b>